TM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
THE KNURLING STANDARD
STANDARD AS PER IS:3403-1981, DIN82
A1-A3
RAPID KNURLING WHEELS
FORM KNURLING WHEELS B1
CUT KNURLING WHEELS B2

knurls for better accuracy
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA BL BR GE GV KV KE
AA BL BR
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F101-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04
F101-10M150404 10 10 100 15x04x04
F101-16M200806 16 16 140 20x08x06
F101-20M200806 20 20 125 20x08x06
F101-20M201006 20 20 125 20x10x06
A
L
d
L

· Set Screws in Shank for correction of clearance angle
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA BL BR GE GV KV KE
AA BL BR
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F102-16M200806 16 16 110 20x08x06
F102-20M200606 20 20 110 20x06x06
F102-20M200806 20 20 110 20x08x06
F102-20M201006 20 20 110 20x10x06
F102-20M201206 20 20 110 20x12x06
F102-25M200806 25 25 110 20x08x06
F102-25M201006 25 25 110 20x10x06
F102-25M201206 25 25 110 20x12x06
F102-25M201506 25 25 110 20x15x06
L
A
B
W

· Set Screws in Shank for correction of clearance angle
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA BL BR GE GV KV KE
AA BL BR
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F103-20LR201008C12 20 20 110 20x10x08C12
F103-25LR201008C12 25 25 110 20x10x08C12
A
L
L
B

knurls for better accuracy
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA BL BR GE GV KV KE
AA BL BR
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F104-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04
F104-10M150604 10 10 100 15x06x04
F104-12.7M100404 12.7 12.7 100 10x04x04
F104-12.7M150604 12.7 12.7 100 15x06x04
F104-20M201206 20 20 125 20x12x06
F104-20M201506 20 20 125 20x15x06
L
B
A
L

· Adjustable rubber padding for self centering
· Perfect for Feed Knurling
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
Ø x W x d
F202-25M200806 25 20 185 20x08x06
F202-25M201006 25 20 185 20x10x06
F202-25M201206 25 20 185 20x12x06
GE 30° GE 45°
AA GE 30° GE 45°
L
A

· Adjustable rubber padding for self centering
· Set Screws for correction of clearance angle
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
Ø x W x d
F204-20M200806 20 20 146 20x08x06
F204-20M201006 20 20 146 20x10x06
F204-20M201206 20 20 146 20x12x06
F204-25M200806 25 25 146 20x08x06
F204-25M201006 25 25 146 20x10x06
F204-25M201206 25 25 146 20x12x06
GE 30° GE 45°
AA GE 30° GE 45°
L
A

F205-20LR201008C12
KNURL SIZE
KNURL POSITION
SHANK HEIGHT
PRODUCT
SERIES
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F205-20LR201008C12 20 20 148 20x10x08C12
F205-25LR201008C12 25 25 148 20x10x08C12
L
B
A
Ø

TOOL HOLDER
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F102-20M200606 20 20 110 20x06x06 1800
F102-20M200806 20 20 110 20x08x06 1800
F102-20M201006 20 20 110 20x10x06 1800
F102-20M201206 20 20 110 20x12x06 2500
F102-20M201506 20 20 110 20x15x06 2500
F102-25M200806 25 25 110 20x08x06 1800
F102-25M201006 25 25 110 20x10x06 1800
F102-25M201206 25 25 110 20x12x06 2500
F102-25M201506 25 25 110 20x15x06 2500